Da
ta
 S
he
et
 |
Ve
rs

Version 01.00, February 2019
12 Rohde & Schwarz Real-Time Spectrum Analyzer and Measurement Application
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 8 GHz R&S®FSW8 1331.5003.08
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FSW13 1331.5003.13
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 26.5 GHz R&S®FSW26 1331.5003.26
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 43.5 GHz R&S®FSW43 1331.5003.43
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 50 GHz R&S®FSW50 1331.5003.50
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 67 GHz R&S®FSW67 1331.5003.67
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 85 GHz 11 R&S®FSW85 1331.5003.85
Options for R&S®FSW with order no. 1331.5003.xx
Designation Type Order No. Retrofittable Remarks
Real-time spectrum analyzer
512 MHz, POI ≤ 15 µs
R&S®FSW-B512R 1331.7106.16 yes contact service center;
includes 512 MHz analysis
bandwidth and 200 MHz IF filter;
export license required
Real-time spectrum analyzer
800 MHz, POI ≤ 15 µs
R&S®FSW-B800R 1331.6400.16 yes contact service center;
includes 2000 MHz analysis
bandwidth;
not available in combination with
R&S®FSW-B2000;
export license required
Real-time measurement application,
160 MHz, POI ≤ 15 µs
R&S®FSW-K161R 1338.2700.02 yes one of the R&S®FSW-B160/
-B320 options is needed;
not available for R&S®FSW-B512/
-B512R/-B1200/-B2001/-B800R;
no export license required
Real-time measurement application,
512 MHz, POI > 15 µs
R&S®FSW-K512RE 1338.4731.02 yes R&S®FSW-B512 required;
not available for R&S®FSW-B160/
-B320/-B512R/-B1200/-B2001/
-B800R;
no export license required
Real-time measurement application,
800 MHz, POI > 15 µs
R&S®FSW-K800RE 1338.7801.02 yes one of the R&S®FSW-B1200/
-B2001 options is needed;
not available for R&S®FSW-B160/
-B320/-B512/-B512R/-B800R;
no export license required
Resolution bandwidth > 10 MHz R&S®FSW-B8 1313.2464.26 yes contact service center;
for R&S®FSW8/13/26;
the signal analysis bandwidth is
defined by the R&S®FSW-B28/
-B40/-B80/-B160/-B320/-B512/
-B512R/-B1200/-B2001/-B800R/
-B5000 options,
not defined by the R&S®FSW-B8
option
11  Frequency range for R&S®FSW85 with R&S®FSW-B90G option: 2 Hz to 90 GHz (YIG preselector off).
Version 01.00, February 2019
 Rohde & Schwarz Real-Time Spectrum Analyzer and Measurement Application 13
Designation Type Order No. Retrofittable Remarks
Resolution bandwidth > 10 MHz R&S®FSW-B8 1313.2464.02 yes contact service center;